
 Brantley County High School 
10804 Highway 82 Nahunta, GA. 31553 

2019-2020  Basketball 

Day Date Opponent Location Time  Notes  

Thur     Nov 7 Glynn Academy Away 6:00 Scrimmage Game  

Tues Nov 19 Berrien County Home 6:00  

Fri Nov 22 Wayne County Away  6:30  Both JV 3:30 

Tues Nov 26 Hilliard, FL Away 6:00 JV Girls 4:00 

Sat Nov 30 Ware County Home 5:00 Both JV 2:00 

Tues Dec 3 Berrien County Away 6:00 JV Boys 4:15  

Fri Dec 6 Hilliard, FL Home 6:30 Both JV 3:30 

Tues Dec 10 Ware County Away 6:00 JV Girls 4:00 

Fri Dec 13 Long County Away 6:30  Both JV 3:30 

Sat Dec 14 Wayne County Home 5:00 Both JV 2:00 

Tues Dec 17 Bacon County Away 6:00  

Thurs Dec 19 Charlton County Home 6:00 JV Boys 4:15 

Mon Dec 30 Bacon County Home 6:00  

Fri Jan 3 Tattnall County Away 6:30 Both JV 3:30 

Tues Jan 7 Liberty County Away 6:00 JV Girls 4:15 

Fri Jan 10 Pierce County Home                   6:30                      Both JV 3:30  

Sat Jan 11 Charlton County Away 6:00 JV Boys 4:15 

Tues Jan 14 Appling County Away 6:00  

Fri Jan 17 Long County Home 6:30 Both JV 3:30 

Sat.        Jan 18 McIntosh County Away 4:00 Both JV 1:00 

Tues Jan 21 Tattnall County Home 6:00 JV Boys 4:15  

Fri Jan 24 Liberty County Home 6:30 Both JV 3:30  

Tues       Jan 28 Pierce County Away 6:00                      JV Boys 4:15  

Fri Jan 31 Appling County Home 6:00  

Bold​ Denotes Region 1AAA  



  

Principal Dr. Ben Horner 
Athletic Director   Selena Tumlin 
Head Boys Coach Tripp Herrin 
Asst. Coach Dalton Lairsey 
JV Boys Coach Dustin Ray 
Head Girls Coach Dean Horne 
Asst. Coach Susan Thomas 
JV Girls Coach Courtney Parsons 
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